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The Bedford Sixth Form YEAR ONE Book List

2023-24

Students are required to purchase all books marked as Essential (E) to support their studies. Books marked Recommended (R) are
recommended/wider reading for that subject (limited reference/short-term loan copies will be available in the LRC). It is recommended that
students do not purchase books until they have made their final subject choices and have enrolled.

Essential or

SUBJECT

Recommended

Ancient
History

Ancient
History

Ancient
History

E

TITLE AUTHOR ISBN
The Histories Herodotus 9780140449082
The HT';Zory of Thucydides
. trans. Rex 9780140440393
Peloponnesian
Warner
War
OCR Ancient
History AS and .
A Level Charlie 4781350015234
Cottam, et al

Component 1:
Greece

APPROX
EDITION PRICE
Penguin Classics 2003 £10.99
Penguin Classics £12.99
Bloomsbury 2017 £16.99



Ancient
History

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Business
(Foundation)

OCR Ancient
History AS and
A Level
Component 2:
Rome

AQA Biology A
Level

AQA A-Level
Biology

Biology AQA
A-Level Year 1
and AS
Student Book
A-Level Year 1
& AS Biology:
Exam Board
AQA
Essential
Maths Skills
for AS/A Level
Biology
Head Start to
A Level
Biology

AQA GCSE (9-
1) Business

Robert
Cromart, et
al

Glenn Toole
& Susan
Toole
Pauline
Lowrie &
Mark Smith

Mary Jones &
Lesley
Higginbottom

CGP

Dan Foulder

CGP

Andrew
Gillespie &
Malcolm
Surridge

9781350015272

9780198351771

9781510469785

9780007590162

9781782943198

9781471863455

9781782942795

9781398356313

Bloomsbury 2018

Oxford 2015

(2nd Ed)

Hodder 2019

Collins 2015

CGP 2020

Hodder 2016

CGP 2021

Hodder 2022
(3rd Ed)

£16.99

£45.99

£44.55

£15.20

£18.47

£11.99

£4.95

£28.00



Business
(Foundation)

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Chemistry

GCSE AQA
Business for
the Grade 9-1
Course: Exam
Practice
Workbook
Edexcel AS/A
Level Business
Knowledge
Book for
Edexcel A-
Level Business
Calculation
Practice Book
for Edexcel A-
Level Business
My Revision
Notes:
Cambridge
Technicals
Level 3
Business

Cambridge
Technicals
Level 3
Business

A Level
Chemistry A
for OCR: Year
1and AS

CGP Books

Dave Hall, et
al

tutor2u,
Graham Prior
& Jim Riley

tutor2u,
Graham Prior
& Jim Riley

Dianne
Wainwright
& Dianne
Mitchell

Tess Bayley,
et al

Rob Ritchie &
David Gent

9781782946922

9781447983545

9781915417497

9781915417473

9781510442320

9781471874796

9780198351962

CGP 2017

Pearson 2015
(5th Ed)

tutor2u
2022

tutor2u
2023

Hodder 2018

Hodder 2016

OUP 2015

£6.50

£50.13

£6.95

£6.95

£17.45

£27.61

£32.50



Chemistry

Classical
Civilisation

Classical
Civilisation

Classical
Civilisation

Computer
Science

Drama and
Theatre
Studies

Drama and
Theatre
Studies

Oxford Revise
A-Level
Chemistry for
OCR A:
Revision &
Exam Practice

The Odyssey

OCR Classical
Civilisation: AS
& A Level:
Component
11: The World
of The Hero
OCR Classical
Civilisation: AS
& A Level:
Components
21 and 22:
Greek Theatre
and Imperial
Image
AQA AS and A
Level
Computer
Science

Equus

The Theatre
and Its Double

Primrose
Kitten, et al

Homer
trans. EV
Rieu

Sally Knights

Rob Hancock-
Jones, et al

Heathcote &
Heathcote

Peter Shaffer
Antonin

Artaud &
Victor Corti

9781382008662

9780140449112

9781350015074

9781350015111

9781910523070

9780141188904

9781847493323

OUP 2020

Penguin Classics 1946

Rev Ed (2003)

Bloomsbury Academic 2017

(UK Ed)

Bloomsbury Academic 2017

PG Online 2016

Penguin Modern Classics

2007

Alma Classics
2013

£20.00

£6.99

£14.99

£14.99

£32.00

£7.99

£6.99



Drama and
Theatre
Studies

Drama and
Theatre
Studies

Drama and
Theatre
Studies

Economics

English Lang

English
Lang/Lit

English

Lang/Lit

English Lit

English Lit

Edexcel AS
and A Level
Drama: Study
Guide

Towards a
Poor Theatre

Brecht on
Theatre: The
Development

of an

Aesthetic

AQA A-Level
Economics

OCRASand A
Level English
Language

Atonement

Songs of
Innocence and
Experience
Selected
Poems of
Christina
Rossetti
Heinemann
Advanced
Shakespeare:
Hamlet

Rhianna
Elsden &
Alicia Pope

Jerzy
Grotowski

Bertolt
Brecht

David Horner
& James
Powell, et al

Susan Aykin,
et al

lan McEwan

William Blake

Christina
Rossetti

William
Shakespeare

9781785581748

9780413349101

9781350068902

9781398375192

9780198352778

9780099429791

9780192810892

9781853264290

0435193104

Rhinegold Education

2016

Methuen Drama 1975

(2nd Rev Ed)

Bloomsbury Academic 2018

(Rev Ed)

Hodder 2023
(5th Ed)

OUP 2015

Vintage 2002
(New Ed)

OUP 1970
(Rev Ed)

Wordsworth Editions 1995

(Re-issue Ed)

Heinemann 2000

£22.66

£16.99

£19.99

£44.00

£44.55

£9.19

£7.45

£4.95

£9.49



English Lit

Film Studies
(Foundation)

Film Studies

Film Studies

Forensic
Science

Forensic
Science

Forensic
Science

Forensic
Science

French

French

The Great
Gatsby

WIEC Edugas
GCSE Film
Studies

WIEC Edugas
Film Studies
for A Level

and AS

Introduction

to Film Studies

BTEC National

Applied
Science:
Student Book
1

Crime Scene

Management

and Evidence

Recovery
Forensic
Science

Crime Scene
to Court

Edexcel A
Level French

French
Grammar and
Practice

F Scott
Fitzgerald

Jackie
Newman &
Dave
Fairclough

Lisa Wardle,
et al

Jill Nelmes

Joanne
Hartley, et al

Deborah
Beaufort-
Moore

Andrew
Jackson

Peter C
White

Gregg
Hamilton, et
al

Collins
Dictionaries

9780141182636

9781911208020

9781911208440

9780415582599

9781292134093

9780198724377

9781292088181

9781782624462

9781471858161

9780008141639

Penguin Modern Classics
2000

lluminate 2017

Illuminate 2018

Routledge 2012
(5th Ed)

Pearson 2016

OUP 2015
(2nd Ed)

Pearson 2016
(4th Ed)
Royal Society of Chemistry
2016
(4th Ed)

Hodder 2016

Collins 2016
(2nd Ed)

£7.09

£25.00

£36.00

£37.99

£32.28

£34.99

£42.36

£34.48

£38.00

£8.60



Further
Maths

Further
Maths

Further
Maths

Geography

Geography

Health and
Social Care

Edexcel AS
and A Level
Further
Mathematics:
Core Pure
Mathematics
Book 1/AS
Edexcel AS
and A Level
Further
Mathematics:
Decision
Mathematics
1
Edexcel AS
and A Level
Further
Mathematics:
Further
Mechanics 1
OCR A Level
Geography
My Revision
Notes OCR A-
Level
Geography
Cambridge
Technicals
Level 3 Health
and Social
Care

Greg Atwood

Edexcel

Keith Gallick

David Barker,
et al

Anna
Edwards, et
al

Maria
Ferreiro
Peteiro, et al

9781292183336

9781292183299

9781292183312

9781398312579

9781398347038

9781471874765

Pearson 2017

Pearson 2017

Pearson 2017

Hodder 2021
(3rd Ed)

Hodder 2022
(2nd ed)

Hodder 2016

£23.18

£23.69

£23.18

£42.00

£15.38

£27.61



Health and
Social Care

History

History

History

History

My Revision
Notes:
Cambridge
Technicals
Level 3 Health
and Social
Care
Oxford AQA
History A
Level and AS
Component 1:
Stuart Britain
and the Crisis
of Monarchy
1603-1702
Tzarist and
Communist
Russia, 1855-
1964: A AS
Level History
for AQA
Student Book
Oxford AQA
History A
Level and AS
Component 2:
Democracy
and Nazism
Germany
1918-1945
The Stuart
Age: England,
1603-1714

Judith Adams

David Farr &
Sally Waller

Hannah
Dalton

Robert
Whitfield &
Sally Waller

Barry Coward
& Peter
Gaunt

9781510442306

9780198354628

9781107531154

9780198354574

9781138944176

Hodder 2018

OUP 2015
(UK Ed)

Hodder 2015

OUP 2015

Routledge 2017
(5th Ed)

£17.45

£32.50

£27.75

£27.50

£42.69



Italian

Italian

Italian

Italian

Italian

Law

Law

Law

Law

Parola per
Parola
Collins Easy
Learning
Italian
Grammar &
Practice
La Prova
Orale: La
Nuova Prova
Orale 2

lo Volevo |
Pantaloni

lo Non Ho
Paura

AQA A-Level
Law For A
Level Year

1/AS

AQA A-Level

Law for Year
2: Book 2

AQA A-Level

Law: Law of

Contract
Study Book
AQA A-Level
Law: Law of

Tony
Giovanazzi

Collins
Dictionaries

Telis Marin &
Francesco Di
Paolo

Lara Cardella

Niccolo
Ammaniti

Jacqueline
Martin &
Nicholas

Price

Jacqueline
Martin, et al

Sarah Sharp
& Liz Nuttall

Sarah Sharp
& Liz Nuttall

9781444110029

9780008141660

9788899358938

9788723505521

9788723505446

9781510401648

9781510401747

9781915417138

9781915417145

Hodder 2010
(2nd Rev Ed)

Collins 2016
(2nd Ed)

Edizioni Edilingua srlu 2020

Copenhagen Easy Readers

1993

[Available from:
www.italianbookshop.co.uk]
Copenhagen Easy Readers

2007

[Available from:
www.italianbookshop.co.uk]

Hodder 2017

Hodder 2018

tutor2u
2022

tutor2u
2022

£7.99

£8.60

£21.95

£20.50

£20.50

£34.00

£21.49

£7.95

£7.95



Law

Law

Maths
(Foundation)

Maths

Maths

Media
Studies

Tort Study
Book

AQA A-Level
Law: Criminal
Law Study
Book 1
AQA A-Level
Law: Criminal
Law Study
Book 2
Edexcel GCSE
(9-1)
Mathematics:
Foundation
Student Book
Edexcel AS
and A Level
Pure
Mathematics:
Year 1/AS
Edexcel AS
and A Level
Mathematics:
Statistics and
Mechanics:
Year 1/AS
WIEC/Eduqgas
Media Studies
for A Level
Year 1 & AS

Sarah Sharp
& Liz Nuttall

Sarah Sharp
& Liz Nuttall

Dr Naomi

Norman &

Katherine
Pate

Greg
Attwood, et
al

Greg
Attwood, et
al

Christine Bell
& Lucas
Johnson

9781915610003

9781915610010

9781447980193

9781292183398

9781292232539

9781913963286

tutor2u
2022

tutor2u
2022

Pearson 2015

Pearson 2017

Pearson 2017

Illuminate Publishing 2023
(Rev Ed)

£9.95

£9.95

£29.69

£23.69

£11.89

£27.00



Media
Studies

Media
Studies

Media
Studies

Media
Studies

PE

Philosophy

Physics

WIJEC/Eduqgas
Media Studies
for A Level
Year 1 & AS
Revision
Guide

The Media
Student's
Book

Media Theory
for A Level:
The Essential
Revision
Guide
Into the
Woods: How
Stories Work
and How We
Tell Them

OCR A Level
PE For A Level
Yr1&2

Philosophy for
ASand A
Level:
Epistemology
and Moral
Philosophy
OCR AS/A
Level Physics

Christine Bell
& Lucas
Johnson

Gill Branston
& Roy
Stafford

Mark Dixon

John Yorke

John
Honeybourne
& Sarah
Powell

Michael
Lacewing

Mike O'Neill

9781911208877

9780415558426

9780367145439

9780414978109

9781510473317

9781138690394

9781447990826

Illuminate Publishing 2020

Routledge 2010
(5th Ed)

Routledge 2019

Penguin Books 2014

Hodder 2019

Routledge 2017

Pearson 2015
(2nd Ed)

£15.99

£33.68

£17.45

£9.85

£43.64

£32.50

£32.27



Politics

Psychology
(Foundation)

Psychology
(Foundation)

Psychology

Psychology

Science
(Foundation)

A: Student
Book 1

Edexcel A
Level UK
Government
and Politics,
Political Ideas,
us
Government
and Politics
AQA
Psychology for
GCSE: Student
Book
AQA
Psychology for
GCSE:
Revision
Guide
OCR A Level
Psychology:
AS and Year 1
Essential
Maths Skills
for A Level
Psychology
AQA
Chemistry for
GCSE
Combined
Science:
Trilogy

John Jeffries,
Sarra Jenkins
& David Tuck

Cara
Flanagan,
Dave Berry,
et al

Cara
Flanagan,
Dave Berry,
et al

Matt Jarvis &
Julia Russell,
et al

CGP

Lawrie Ryan

9781398369160

9781911208044

9781911208068

9780198332756

9781847623249

9780198359272

Hodder 2023
(2nd Ed)

Illuminate Publishing 2017

Illuminate Publishing 2018

OUP 2015
(2nd Ed)

CGP 2015

OUP 2016
(3rd Ed)

£40.00

£25.00

£15.99

£20.74

£7.99

£16.25



Science
(Foundation)

Science
(Foundation)

Sociology
(Foundation)

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Spanish

Spanish

AQA Physics
for GCSE
Combined
Science:
Trilogy
AQA GCSE
Biology for
GCSE
Combined
Science:
Trilogy
AQA GCSE
(9-1)Sociology
AQA A-Level
Sociology
Themes and
Perspectives:
Year 1 and AS

Essential
Conceptsin
Sociology

Revise AQA AS
Sociology
Revision
Guide and
Workbook
Edexcel A
Level (Includes
AS) Spanish

Easy Learning
Spanish

Jim
Breithaupt &
Lawrie Ryan

Lawrie Ryan

David Bown

Michael
Haralambos,
Martin
Holborn &
Matt Timson
Anthony
Giddens &
Philip W
Sutton

Steve
Chapman

Mike
Thacker, et al

Collins
Dictionaries

9780198359289

9780198359265

9781510470286

9780008242770

9781509548095

9781292139890

9781471858314

9780008141646

OUP 2016
(3rd Ed)

OUP 2016
(3rd Ed)

Hodder 2019
(Updated Ed)

Collins 2018

Polity Press 2021

(3rd Ed)

Pearson 2017

Hodder 2016

Collins 2016
(2nd Ed)

£16.25

£16.25

£28.00

£26.99

£14.99

£10.99

£38.00

£8.60



Grammar and
Practice

Cambridge
Technicals
Sport E Level 3 Sport
and Physical
Activity

Helen Bray,

ot al 9781471874857 Hodder 2016 £27.61

NOTE: prices are approximate and were correct at time of printing. If buying online, prices may be subject to postage and packing fees
depending on supplier.



