

## The Bedford Sixth Form <u>YEAR ONE</u> Book List 2023-24

Students are required to purchase all books marked as <u>Essential (E)</u> to support their studies. Books marked <u>Recommended (R)</u> are recommended/wider reading for that subject (limited reference/short-term loan copies will be available in the LRC). It is recommended that students do not purchase books until they have made their final subject choices and have enrolled.

SUBJE	СТ	Essential or Recommended	TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	EDITION	APPROX PRICE
Ancie Histo		E	The Histories	Herodotus	9780140449082	Penguin Classics 2003	£10.99
Ancie Histo		E	The History of The Peloponnesian War	Thucydides trans. Rex Warner	9780140440393	Penguin Classics	£12.99
Ancie Histo		R	OCR Ancient History AS and A Level Component 1: Greece	Charlie Cottam, et al	9781350015234	Bloomsbury 2017	£16.99

Ancient History	R	OCR Ancient History AS and A Level Component 2: Rome	Robert Cromart, et al	9781350015272	Bloomsbury 2018	£16.99
Biology	E	AQA Biology A Level	Glenn Toole & Susan Toole	9780198351771	Oxford 2015 (2nd Ed)	£45.99
Biology	R	AQA A-Level Biology	Pauline Lowrie & Mark Smith	9781510469785	Hodder 2019	£44.55
Biology	R	Biology AQA A-Level Year 1 and AS Student Book	Mary Jones & Lesley Higginbottom	9780007590162	Collins 2015	£15.20
Biology	R	A-Level Year 1 & AS Biology: Exam Board AQA	CGP	9781782943198	CGP 2020	£18.47
Biology	R	Essential Maths Skills for AS/A Level Biology	Dan Foulder	9781471863455	Hodder 2016	£11.99
Biology	R	Head Start to A Level Biology	CGP	9781782942795	CGP 2021	£4.95
Business (Foundation)	E	AQA GCSE (9- 1) Business	Andrew Gillespie & Malcolm Surridge	9781398356313	Hodder 2022 (3rd Ed)	£28.00

Business (Foundation)	R	GCSE AQA Business for the Grade 9-1 Course: Exam Practice Workbook	CGP Books	9781782946922	CGP 2017	£6.50
Business	E	Edexcel AS/A Level Business	Dave Hall, et al	9781447983545	Pearson 2015 (5th Ed)	£50.13
Business	E	Knowledge Book for Edexcel A- Level Business	tutor2u, Graham Prior & Jim Riley	9781915417497	tutor2u 2022	£6.95
Business	E	Calculation Practice Book for Edexcel A- Level Business	tutor2u, Graham Prior & Jim Riley	9781915417473	tutor2u 2023	£6.95
Business	E	My Revision Notes: Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Business	Dianne Wainwright & Dianne Mitchell	9781510442320	Hodder 2018	£17.45
Business	E	Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Business	Tess Bayley, et al	9781471874796	Hodder 2016	£27.61
Chemistry	E	A Level Chemistry A for OCR: Year 1 and AS	Rob Ritchie & David Gent	9780198351962	OUP 2015	£32.50

Chemistry	R	Oxford Revise A-Level Chemistry for OCR A: Revision & Exam Practice	Primrose Kitten, et al	9781382008662	OUP 2020	£20.00
Classical Civilisation	E	The Odyssey	Homer trans. E V Rieu	9780140449112	Penguin Classics 1946 Rev Ed (2003)	£6.99
Classical Civilisation	R	OCR Classical Civilisation: AS & A Level: Component 11: The World of The Hero	Sally Knights	9781350015074	Bloomsbury Academic 2017 (UK Ed)	£14.99
Classical Civilisation	R	OCR Classical Civilisation: AS & A Level: Components 21 and 22: Greek Theatre and Imperial Image	Rob Hancock- Jones, et al	9781350015111	Bloomsbury Academic 2017	£14.99
Computer Science	E	AQA AS and A Level Computer Science	Heathcote & Heathcote	9781910523070	PG Online 2016	£32.00
Drama and Theatre Studies	E	Equus	Peter Shaffer	9780141188904	Penguin Modern Classics 2007	£7.99
Drama and Theatre Studies	R	The Theatre and Its Double	Antonin Artaud & Victor Corti	9781847493323	Alma Classics 2013	£6.99

Drama and Theatre Studies	R	Edexcel AS and A Level Drama: Study Guide	Rhianna Elsden & Alicia Pope	9781785581748	Rhinegold Education 2016	£22.66
Drama and Theatre Studies	R	Towards a Poor Theatre	Jerzy Grotowski	9780413349101	Methuen Drama 1975 (2nd Rev Ed)	£16.99
Drama and Theatre Studies	R	Brecht on Theatre: The Development of an Aesthetic	Bertolt Brecht	9781350068902	Bloomsbury Academic 2018 (Rev Ed)	£19.99
Economics	E	AQA A-Level Economics	David Horner & James Powell, et al	9781398375192	Hodder 2023 (5th Ed)	£44.00
English Lang	R	OCR AS and A Level English Language	Susan Aykin, et al	9780198352778	OUP 2015	£44.55
English Lang/Lit	E	Atonement	lan McEwan	9780099429791	Vintage 2002 (New Ed)	£9.19
English Lang/Lit	E	Songs of Innocence and Experience	William Blake	9780192810892	OUP 1970 (Rev Ed)	£7.45
English Lit	E	Selected Poems of Christina Rossetti	Christina Rossetti	9781853264290	Wordsworth Editions 1995 (Re-issue Ed)	£4.95
English Lit	E	Heinemann Advanced Shakespeare: Hamlet	William Shakespeare	0435193104	Heinemann 2000	£9.49

English Lit	E	The Great Gatsby	F Scott Fitzgerald	9780141182636	Penguin Modern Classics 2000	£7.09
Film Studies (Foundation)	E	WJEC Eduqas GCSE Film Studies	Jackie Newman & Dave Fairclough	9781911208020	Illuminate 2017	£25.00
Film Studies	E	WJEC Eduqas Film Studies for A Level and AS	Lisa Wardle, et al	9781911208440	Illuminate 2018	£36.00
Film Studies	R	Introduction to Film Studies	Jill Nelmes	9780415582599	Routledge 2012 (5th Ed)	£37.99
Forensic Science	R	BTEC National Applied Science: Student Book 1	Joanne Hartley, et al	9781292134093	Pearson 2016	£32.28
Forensic Science	R	Crime Scene Management and Evidence Recovery	Deborah Beaufort- Moore	9780198724377	OUP 2015 (2nd Ed)	£34.99
Forensic Science	R	Forensic Science	Andrew Jackson	9781292088181	Pearson 2016 (4th Ed)	£42.36
Forensic Science	R	Crime Scene to Court	Peter C White	9781782624462	Royal Society of Chemistry 2016 (4th Ed)	£34.48
French	E	Edexcel A Level French	Gregg Hamilton, et al	9781471858161	Hodder 2016	£38.00
French	E	French Grammar and Practice	Collins Dictionaries	9780008141639	Collins 2016 (2nd Ed)	£8.60

Further Maths	E	Edexcel AS and A Level Further Mathematics: Core Pure Mathematics Book 1/AS	Greg Atwood	9781292183336	Pearson 2017	£23.18
Further Maths	E	Edexcel AS and A Level Further Mathematics: Decision Mathematics 1	Edexcel	9781292183299	Pearson 2017	£23.69
Further Maths	E	Edexcel AS and A Level Further Mathematics: Further Mechanics 1	Keith Gallick	9781292183312	Pearson 2017	£23.18
Geography	Е	OCR A Level Geography	David Barker, et al	9781398312579	Hodder 2021 (3rd Ed)	£42.00
Geography	E	My Revision Notes OCR A- Level Geography	Anna Edwards, et al	9781398347038	Hodder 2022 (2nd ed)	£15.38
Health and Social Care	E	Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health and Social Care	Maria Ferreiro Peteiro, et al	9781471874765	Hodder 2016	£27.61

Health and Social Care	E	My Revision Notes: Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Health and Social Care	Judith Adams	9781510442306	Hodder 2018	£17.45
History	E	Oxford AQA History A Level and AS Component 1: Stuart Britain and the Crisis of Monarchy 1603-1702	David Farr & Sally Waller	9780198354628	OUP 2015 (UK Ed)	£32.50
History	E	Tzarist and Communist Russia, 1855- 1964: A AS Level History for AQA Student Book	Hannah Dalton	9781107531154	Hodder 2015	£27.75
History	E	Oxford AQA History A Level and AS Component 2: Democracy and Nazism Germany 1918-1945	Robert Whitfield & Sally Waller	9780198354574	OUP 2015	£27.50
History	R	The Stuart Age: England, 1603-1714	Barry Coward & Peter Gaunt	9781138944176	Routledge 2017 (5th Ed)	£42.69

Italian	E	Parola per Parola	Tony Giovanazzi	9781444110029	Hodder 2010 (2nd Rev Ed)	£7.99
Italian	E	Collins Easy Learning Italian Grammar & Practice	Collins Dictionaries	9780008141660	Collins 2016 (2nd Ed)	£8.60
Italian	E	La Prova Orale: La Nuova Prova Orale 2	Telis Marin & Francesco Di Paolo	9788899358938	Edizioni Edilingua srlu 2020	£21.95
Italian	E	lo Volevo I Pantaloni	Lara Cardella	9788723505521	Copenhagen Easy Readers 1993 [Available from: www.italianbookshop.co.uk]	£20.50
Italian	E	lo Non Ho Paura	Niccolo Ammaniti	9788723505446	Copenhagen Easy Readers 2007 [Available from: www.italianbookshop.co.uk]	£20.50
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law For A Level Year 1/AS	Jacqueline Martin & Nicholas Price	9781510401648	Hodder 2017	£34.00
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law for Year 2: Book 2	Jacqueline Martin, et al	9781510401747	Hodder 2018	£21.49
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law: Law of Contract Study Book	Sarah Sharp & Liz Nuttall	9781915417138	tutor2u 2022	£7.95
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law: Law of	Sarah Sharp & Liz Nuttall	9781915417145	tutor2u 2022	£7.95

		Tort Study Book				
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law: Criminal Law Study Book 1	Sarah Sharp & Liz Nuttall	9781915610003	tutor2u 2022	£9.95
Law	R	AQA A-Level Law: Criminal Law Study Book 2	Sarah Sharp & Liz Nuttall	9781915610010	tutor2u 2022	£9.95
Maths (Foundation)	E	Edexcel GCSE (9-1) Mathematics: Foundation Student Book	Dr Naomi Norman & Katherine Pate	9781447980193	Pearson 2015	£29.69
Maths	E	Edexcel AS and A Level Pure Mathematics: Year 1/AS	Greg Attwood, et al	9781292183398	Pearson 2017	£23.69
Maths	E	Edexcel AS and A Level Mathematics: Statistics and Mechanics: Year 1/AS	Greg Attwood, et al	9781292232539	Pearson 2017	£11.89
Media Studies	E	WJEC/Eduqas Media Studies for A Level Year 1 & AS	Christine Bell & Lucas Johnson	9781913963286	Illuminate Publishing 2023 (Rev Ed)	£27.00

Media Studies	R	WJEC/Eduqas Media Studies for A Level Year 1 & AS Revision Guide	Christine Bell & Lucas Johnson	9781911208877	Illuminate Publishing 2020	£15.99
Media Studies	R	The Media Student's Book	Gill Branston & Roy Stafford	9780415558426	Routledge 2010 (5th Ed)	£33.68
Media Studies	R	Media Theory for A Level: The Essential Revision Guide	Mark Dixon	9780367145439	Routledge 2019	£17.45
Media Studies	E	Into the Woods: How Stories Work and How We Tell Them	John Yorke	9780414978109	Penguin Books 2014	£9.85
PE	E	OCR A Level PE For A Level Yr 1 & 2	John Honeybourne & Sarah Powell	9781510473317	Hodder 2019	£43.64
Philosophy	R	Philosophy for AS and A Level: Epistemology and Moral Philosophy	Michael Lacewing	9781138690394	Routledge 2017	£32.50
Physics	E	OCR AS/A Level Physics	Mike O'Neill	9781447990826	Pearson 2015 (2nd Ed)	£32.27

		A: Student Book 1				
Politics	E	Edexcel A Level UK Government and Politics, Political Ideas, US Government and Politics	John Jeffries, Sarra Jenkins & David Tuck	9781398369160	Hodder 2023 (2nd Ed)	£40.00
Psychology (Foundation)	E	AQA Psychology for GCSE: Student Book	Cara Flanagan, Dave Berry, et al	9781911208044	Illuminate Publishing 2017	£25.00
Psychology (Foundation)	R	AQA Psychology for GCSE: Revision Guide	Cara Flanagan, Dave Berry, et al	9781911208068	Illuminate Publishing 2018	£15.99
Psychology	E	OCR A Level Psychology: AS and Year 1	Matt Jarvis & Julia Russell, et al	9780198332756	OUP 2015 (2nd Ed)	£20.74
Psychology	R	Essential Maths Skills for A Level Psychology	CGP	9781847623249	CGP 2015	£7.99
Science (Foundation)	R	AQA Chemistry for GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy	Lawrie Ryan	9780198359272	OUP 2016 (3rd Ed)	£16.25

Science (Foundation)	R	AQA Physics for GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy	Jim Breithaupt & Lawrie Ryan	9780198359289	OUP 2016 (3rd Ed)	£16.25
Science (Foundation)	R	AQA GCSE Biology for GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy	Lawrie Ryan	9780198359265	OUP 2016 (3rd Ed)	£16.25
Sociology (Foundation)	E	AQA GCSE (9-1)Sociology	David Bown	9781510470286	Hodder 2019 (Updated Ed)	£28.00
Sociology	E	AQA A-Level Sociology Themes and Perspectives: Year 1 and AS	Michael Haralambos, Martin Holborn & Matt Timson	9780008242770	Collins 2018	£26.99
Sociology	E	Essential Concepts in Sociology	Anthony Giddens & Philip W Sutton	9781509548095	Polity Press 2021 (3rd Ed)	£14.99
Sociology	R	Revise AQA AS Sociology Revision Guide and Workbook	Steve Chapman	9781292139890	Pearson 2017	£10.99
Spanish	E	Edexcel A Level (Includes AS) Spanish	Mike Thacker, et al	9781471858314	Hodder 2016	£38.00
Spanish	E	Easy Learning Spanish	Collins Dictionaries	9780008141646	Collins 2016 (2nd Ed)	£8.60

		Grammar and Practice				
Sport	E	Cambridge Technicals Level 3 Sport and Physical Activity	Helen Bray, et al	9781471874857	Hodder 2016	£27.61

**NOTE**: prices are approximate and were correct at time of printing. If buying online, prices may be subject to postage and packing fees depending on supplier.